
20 Podeste
1,85 x 1 m

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

je Reihe max. 17 Stühle 

19

13 Stühle 

S
o
p
h
ie

n
sa

al
  

  
  

  
  

 G
ru

n
d
ri

ss
 1

:1
0
0
  

S
ze

n
ar

io
 1

3
5
5
 S

tü
h
le

B
ü
h
n
e
n
g
rö

ß
e
: 

9
,2

5
 x

 4
 m

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

Peter.Kornblum
Rechteck

Peter.Kornblum
Rechteck

Peter.Kornblum
Rechteck

Peter.Kornblum
Rechteck


